STC
Push-In Fittings & Polyurethane Tubing
Fine Quality
Excellent Prices
P
re
c
is

STC Composite Angle Flow Control Valves Flow Rates…………………......…………....A16
STC Polyurethane Tubing…………………………………………………….....…………....A17
STC FITTINGS NUMBERING SYSTEM
Fitting Name Model Material/Type Tube OD
Thread Size
N= NPT, R=PT, G=PP, U=UNIFIT
Release Button Color
BULKHEAD CONNECTOR BC
Blank = Composite
B = Nickel Plated Brass
M = Miniature Composite Fittings
S = 316 Stainless Steel
(inch)
1/8
 5/32
3/16
1/4
5/16
3/8
1/2
(mm)
4
6
8
10
12
10-32
N1/8
N1/4
N3/8
N1/2
M5
M6
R1/8
R1/4
R3/8
R1/2
G1/8
G1/4
G3/8
U1/8
U1/4
U3/8
U1/2
Blank = Purple/Metal Color
B = Blue
K = Black
BRANCH TEE BT
BULKHEAD UNION BU
COMPACT MALE CONNECTOR CC
CONTROL VALVE (meter-in) CI
CONTROL VALVE (meter-out) CV
CROSS UNION CU
EXTENDED ELBOW EE
FEMALE CONNECTOR FC
FEMALE ELBOW FE
INLINE FLOW CONTROL FV
MALE ANGLE MA
MALE CONNECTOR MC
MALE ELBOW ME
MALE MANIFOLD MM
MANIFOLD UNION MU
PLUG-IN ELBOW (LJ) PE
PLUG PG
REDUCED BRANCH RB
REDUCER ELBOW (GJ) RE
REDUCED TEE RT
REDUCED UNION RU
RUN TEE RT
STACK ELBOW SE
STRAIGHT UNION SU
STEM COUPLING (IJ) SC
STEM REDUCER (IG) SR

■ Special adjustment needle design allows large adjustment ranges with high precision
■ Adjustment needles and banjo bodies are retained, preventing accidental loss of needle or lock nut
STC Polyurethane Tubing Numbering System
PU B 100 Ordering Part No. =
(eg. PU 1/8 B 100)
1/8
Tubing Type (inch) (mm) Color Length
PU = Polyurethane Tubing 1/8   4 B = Blue 100 = 100 ft
 5/32 6 BK = Black 500 = 500 ft
 1/4 8 G = Green
 5/16 10 O = Orange
 3/8 12 R = Red
 1/2  T = Transparent
   Y = Yellow
Tubing Size Part No.
OD ID
Max Pressure
PSI @ 75° F
Transparent Black Blue Green Red Yellow
Color Tubing